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Men / 61 / 8-9
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Whited745
North Valley

10.100 8.800 9.0008.300 8.5009.800 54.500
1 3 1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Micah Cox982
Twin City

7.600 8.900 8.9007.800 8.2009.700 51.100
4 2 2T 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Asher Spiro1132
Xtreme

9.700 8.600 8.9007.200 7.3009.200 50.900
2 4 4 2T 4 4 3T

3T

Ahren Tustin1133
Xtreme

8.000 9.000 8.3007.800 8.5009.300 50.900
3 1 2T 4 3 1T 3T

3T
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Men / 61 / 10-11
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Titzel455
GymWorld Central

10.100 11.100 9.6009.900 10.10010.900 61.700
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kai Fujii407
Go For It

10.200 11.000 9.1009.000 10.00010.400 59.700
1 2 9T 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

Lorenzo Vu543
Hawaii

9.900 10.600 8.9009.400 8.70010.400 57.900
3* 5 5 8T 2T 12T 3T

3T

Talen Geary304
Emerge

9.900 10.100 9.1009.300 9.6009.900 57.900
3* 7 6T 4T 7 4 3T

3T

Braiden Beck992
USA Flairs

9.300 9.300 9.1009.300 9.00010.300 56.300
8* 14 6T 4T 4 8T 5T

5T

Jonas Werley454
GymWorld Central

9.300 9.200 9.3009.700 9.8009.000 56.300
8* 15 2 2 17 3 5T

5T

Lathan Simpson167
CEG

9.500 10.000 8.9009.000 9.1009.600 56.100
5T 8 9T 8T 10T 6T 7 

7 

Hayden Hannapel303
Emerge

9.000 9.700 9.1008.600 9.10010.200 55.700
13 11 13 4T 5T 6T 8 

8 

Caiden Salado993
USA Flairs

9.100 10.200 8.8008.800 8.8009.500 55.200
11T 6 12 11* 12T 10T 9T

9T

Ethan Sutherland302
Emerge

9.200 9.500 8.8009.500 8.6009.600 55.200
10 12 4 11* 10T 15T 9T

9T

Xavier Thomas406
Go For It

9.400 10.700 8.9006.400 9.2009.400 54.000
7 4 22 8T 14 5 11 

11 

David Villatoro994
USA Flairs

9.100 8.500 8.2008.000 8.8009.800 52.400
11T 19 17T 21 8T 10T 12T

12T

Xavier Neumann741
North Valley

9.500 9.400 8.6008.200 8.5008.200 52.400
5T 13 15T 15T 19 17 12T

12T

Konstantin Weik991
USA Flairs

7.900 9.800 8.0009.000 9.0008.500 52.200
21 10 9T 22T 18 8T 14 

14 

Kekoa Lau995
USA Flairs

6.500 10.800 8.4008.200 8.7009.300 51.900
23 3 15T 18T 15 12T 15T

15T

Luke Barton996
USA Flairs

8.600 8.300 8.0009.600 7.20010.200 51.900
16 21 3 22T 5T 22 15T

15T

Deklan Blinkman980
Twin City

8.900 8.800 8.6007.600 8.1009.800 51.800
14 17T 20 15T 8T 19T 17 

17 

Arthur Bender990
USA Flairs

8.100 9.900 8.4009.200 8.2007.100 50.900
19 9 8 18T 21T 18 18T

18T

Easton Clapp105
Arrowhead

7.400 8.800 9.2007.300 8.7009.500 50.900
22 17T 21 3 12T 12T 18T

18T

Ian Wade453
GymWorld Central

8.300 8.400 8.7007.700 8.1009.100 50.300
18 20 19 13T 16 19T 20 

20 

Carson Klonglan305
Emerge

8.400 7.600 8.7008.300 8.6007.700 49.300
17 22 14 13T 20 15T 21 

21 

Davey Anderson542
Hawaii

8.000 9.000 8.6008.000 6.0007.100 46.700
20 16 17T 15T 21T 23 22 

22 

Jacob Kandallu428
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.700 7.100 8.4003.000 7.8006.100 41.100
15 23 23 18T 23 21 23 

23 
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Men / 61 / 12+
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Connor Koepp410
Go For It

10.100 9.800 9.00010.000 10.50010.200 59.600
2 7T 1T 6T 3T 2 1 

1 

Noah Reeves458
GymWorld Central

10.000 10.700 9.2009.400 10.00010.200 59.500
3 4 4 1T 3T 5T 2 

2 

Jake Hoyt997
USA Flairs

8.400 11.000 9.10010.000 9.60010.600 58.700
15 1 1T 4T 1 8T 3 

3 

Brian Morales409
Go For It

9.200 10.900 9.0008.600 10.30010.000 58.000
5 2T 7T 6T 6 3 4 

4 

James Sorensen430
Gym Unlimit-CA

9.100 10.100 9.0008.800 10.0009.500 56.500
6T 6 6 6T 8T 5T 5 

5 

Samuel McCulloch548
Hawaii

9.100 9.800 8.9008.200 10.7009.500 56.200
6T 7T 12T 10T 8T 1 6 

6 

Zackary Jones431
Gym Unlimit-CA

9.400 8.200 9.1008.200 10.1009.500 54.500
4 22T 12T 4T 8T 4 7 

7 

Kanaloa Amaki544
Hawaii

8.900 9.500 9.0008.400 9.6009.000 54.400
9T 9 9 6T 15T 8T 8 

8 

Corey Mitra742
North Valley

8.300 10.900 9.2009.700 6.0009.800 53.900
16T 2T 3 1T 7 25 9 

9 

Hector Cardenas1087
Univ Baja

8.700 7.900 8.9008.200 9.60010.400 53.700
13 24 12T 10T 2 8T 10 

10 

Ryan Grusby970
Top Squad

8.300 8.200 8.9009.000 10.0008.700 53.100
16T 22T 5 10T 18 5T 11T

11T

Jax Kreshock1128
Xtreme

9.000 9.100 8.8008.200 9.0009.000 53.100
8 14 12T 14T 15T 12T 11T

11T

Austin Courtney981
Twin City

7.300 9.000 8.8008.300 9.00010.200 52.600
21 15 10T 14T 3T 12T 13 

13 

David Trenka752
Old Pueblo

8.200 9.400 8.6008.600 8.4009.300 52.500
18 10T 7T 19T 11T 16 14 

14 

Ryan Fletcher1131
Xtreme

8.600 9.400 9.2007.700 8.1009.100 52.100
14 10T 17 1T 13T 18T 15 

15 

Conner Bates457
GymWorld Central

8.800 9.300 8.7008.000 8.3008.200 51.300
11T 12T 16 17T 21T 17 16 

16 

Harrison Lubas-Nadal408
Go For It

10.200 10.400 8.1007.500 5.5009.100 50.800
1 5 18 25 13T 26 17T

17T

Keenan Short429
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.800 8.800 8.5007.100 8.7008.900 50.800
11T 16 20 22 17 15 17T

17T

Daniel Purcell456
GymWorld Central

8.900 7.700 8.7008.300 7.7009.300 50.600
9T 25 10T 17T 11T 21 19 

19 

Dean Nagy744
North Valley

7.400 9.300 8.2006.000 9.4008.200 48.500
20 12T 24T 24 21T 11 20 

20 

Ethan Lacey743
North Valley

6.500 8.700 8.9006.500 7.5008.400 46.500
23 17T 21T 10T 20 22T 21 

21 

Lane Gebbie1129
Xtreme

7.600 8.700 8.0005.000 8.0008.000 45.300
19 17T 26 26 23 20 22 

22 

Cayden Ptashkin460
GymWorld Central

6.700 8.600 8.6006.000 7.5007.200 44.600
22 19 24T 19T 24T 22T 23 

23 

Reilley Herf1130
Xtreme

5.000 8.500 8.6006.500 7.2007.200 43.000
24 20 21T 19T 24T 24 24 

24 
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Men / 61 / 12+
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Garmus459
GymWorld Central

0.000 8.400 8.3007.400 9.0008.600 41.700
25T 21 19 23 19 12T 25 

25 

Nate Maretzki969
Top Squad

0.000 0.000 8.8006.500 8.1002.400 25.800
25T 26 21T 14T 26 18T 26 

26 
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Men / 62 / 8-9
Session: 5H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taishi Muhlbauer361
GMS

7.300 7.100 9.0007.500 8.8009.800 49.500
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 5H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It * 179.200 30.500 32.600 27.600 27.100 30.600 30.800
2T1 1 3 2 1

2 GymWorld Central * 177.900 29.400 31.100 29.000 28.100 30.400 29.900
12 3 1 3 2

3 USA Flairs * 174.100 27.500 32.000 28.900 27.000 31.100 27.600
4T6 2 2 1 5

4 Emerge * 168.800 28.100 29.300 27.400 27.000 29.700 27.300
4T3 6 4 4T 6

5 Hawaii * 168.500 27.900 29.900 26.000 26.800 28.900 29.000
74T 4 6 6 3

6 North Valley * 165.200 27.900 29.600 26.200 27.100 28.000 26.400
2T4T 5 5 7 7

7 Gym Unlimit-CA * 161.800 27.300 27.100 24.100 26.600 27.900 28.800
87T 8 7 8 4

8 Xtreme * 158.600 27.300 27.500 23.700 26.900 27.600 25.600
67T 7 8T 9 8

9 Twin City * 155.500 23.800 26.700 23.700 26.300 29.700 25.300
99 9 8T 4T 9
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